

MONEDO FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.

FEES & CHARGES



Fees and charges – Healthcare Finance

Monedo Financial Service Pvt Ltd attractive interest rates on Healthcare Finance from Min Rs. 8000 toup to 10 Lac to help you meet a range of financial requirements. Get collateral-free loans up to 4 months tenor.

Types of fees	Charges applicable.
Healthcare loan interest rates	Not Applicable
Processing fees	5% to 15% +Applicable Taxes of the loan amount
Part Payment Charges	Not Applicable
Bouncing Charges	Not Applicable
Penal interest	Not Applicable

Fees and charges – Electric Vehicle Finance

Monedo Financial Service Pvt Ltd has attractive interest rates on Electric Vehicle Finance from Min Rs. 25000 to up to2 Lakhs to help you meet a range of financial requirements. Get collateral-free loans with minimum documentation, 3 to 24 months flexible tenor.

Types of fees	Charges applicable.
E-Bike loan interest rates	1.5% per month (18% per annum) to 2.5% per month (30% per annum)
Processing fees	2% to 5% + Applicable Taxes of the loan amount
Annualized cost	20% per annum to 35% per annum
Part Payment Charges	Not Applicable.
Bouncing Charges	Rs. 295 per bounce (Including GST)
Penal interest	0.067% Per day (24.46% per annum)

Fees and Charges - Supply Chain Finance

Monedo Financial Service Pvt Ltd has attractive interest rates on Supply Chain Finance from upto 25 Lacs to help you meet a range of financial requirements. Get collateral-free loans with minimum documentation, upto 4 months flexible tenor.

Types of fees	Charges applicable.
Supply Chain loan interest rates	20% per annum -30% per annum
Processing fees	0.5% - 3% + Applicable Taxes of the loan amount
Annualized cost	20.5% per annum to 33% per annum
Part Payment Charges	Not Applicable.
Bouncing Charges	Rs. 295 per bounce (Including GST)
Penal interest	0.099% Per day (36% per annum)



Fees and charges – Consumer Durable Finance

Monedo Financial Service Pvt Ltd attractive interest rates on Consumer Durable Finance from Min Rs. 8000 to up to 1Lac to help you meet a range of financial requirements. Get collateral-free loans with minimum documentation, 3 to 12 months flexible tenor.

Types of fees	Charges applicable
POS loan interest rates	1.5% per month (18% per annum) to 3% per month (36% per annum)
Processing fees	2% to 5% + Applicable Taxes of the loan amount
Annualized cost	20% per annum to 41% per annum
Part Payment Charges	Not Applicable.
Bouncing Charges	Rs. 295 per bounce (Including GST)
Penal interest	Delay in payment of monthly instalment shall attract penal Interest at the 0.067% Per day (24.46% per annum), from
the respective	due date until the date of receipt

Fees and charges – Personal Loan Finance

Monedo Financial Service Pvt Ltd attractive interest rates on Personal loan Finance upto 20 Lacs to help you meet a range of financial requirements. Get collateral-free loans with minimum documentation.

Types of fees	Charges applicable
Personal loan interest rates	18% per annum to 40% per annum
Processing fees	1% to 3% + Applicable Taxes of the loan amount
Annualized cost	19% per annum to 43% per annum
Part Payment Charges	Not Applicable.
Bouncing Charges	Rs. 295 per bounce (Including GST)
Penal interest	Delay in payment of monthly instalment shall attract penal
	Interest at the 0.067% Per day (24.46% per annum), from
the respective	due date until the date of receipt